

Product Dimensions

100 x 140 x 11mm

Print Area

See Template

Print Method

Digital

Lead Time

2-3 Weeks

Minimum Order Quantity

100

Packing Details

250 Per box (maximum)

Box Dimensions: 250 x 320 x 370mm

Shelf Life

9 Months (when stored in correct conditions)



Trail Mix



Raisins (275) (Raisins, Sunflower Oil), **Peanuts** (15%), Sweetened Dried Pineapple (14%) (Pineapple Sugar, Preservative (Citric Acid), Preservative (Sulphur Dioxide), Pumpkin Seeds (12%) **Honey Roast Peanuts** (12%) (**Peanuts**, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Honey, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum, Gum Arabic) **Almonds** (Nuts) (125) and Sweetened Dried Cranberries (8%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil).

Allergens in **Bold**. Store in a cool, dry place

Packed in a factory that handles Nuts and Sesame Seeds.

Nutritional Values (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 1957kJ/469kcal, Fat: 26g, of which Saturates: 4.1g, Carbohydrate: 40g, of which Sugars: 40g, Protein: 16g, Salt: 0.23g.

Yogurt Cranberries

Cranberries (35%), Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm SG), **Whey (Milk)**, Rice Flour, Yogurt Powder (4.5%) (**Milk**), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Glazing Agents: Shellac (E904), Gum Arabic (E414)

Allergens in **Bold**. Store in a cool, dry place.

Packed in a factory that handles Nuts and Sesame Seeds.

Nutritional Values (Typical Values per 100g):

Energy: 1887kJ/451kcal, Fat: 17.4g, of which Saturates: 13.9g, Carbohydrate: 70.4g, of which Sugars: 67.4g, Protein: 1.8g, Salt: 0.4g, Fibre: 2.7g

Wasabi Nuts

Peanuts (27%), **Wheat** Flour, Sugar, Corn Starch, Corn Flour, Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Sauce Powder (**Wheat**, **Soya** Beans, Dextrin, Salt, Koji, Water, Colour (Ammonia Caramel)), Wasabi Seasoning (0.3%) (Mustard Flavouring, Palm Oil, Glazing Agent (Gum Arabic), Dextrin, Antioxidant Complexes of Chlorophyll and Chlorophyllins), Wasabi (0.003%)

For Allergens, including **cereals** containing gluten, see ingredients in **Bold**.

Packed in a factory that handles Nuts and Sesame Seeds.

Nutritional Values (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 1823kJ/433kcal, Fat: 12.3g, of which Saturates: 3.2g, Carbohydrate: 67.1g, of which Sugars: 24.8g, Fibre: 2.3g, Protein: 12.3g, Salt: 12.3g

If you are unsure about any of the information provided please don't hesitate to get in touch.